STATE OF MINNESOTA

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That I, MILES LORD, Attorney General of the State of Minnesota, by virtue of the authority vested in me by law, and at the request of the Minnesota State Board of Chiropractic Examiners, do hereby constitute and appoint

RICHARD W. JOHNSON

of Minneapolis, Minnesota, as Special Assistant Attorney General to act for the said Minnesota State Board of Chiropractic Examiners. His compensation shall be paid from and out of the funds of said Board and shall be upon such terms and conditions as may be agreed upon by and between said Board and said Richard W. Johnson.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand at Saint Paul, Minnesota, this _/0 th_ day of August, 1959.

MZLES LORD

Attorney General

STATE OF MINNESOTA

SS

COUNTY OF HENNEPIN

I, RICHARD W. JOHNSON, do hereby solemnly swear that I will support the Constitution of the United States and of this state, and that I will faithfully discharge the duties of the office of Special Assistant Attorney General for the Minnesota State Board of Chiropractic Examiners to the best of my judgment and ability, so help me God.

RICHARD W. JOHNSON

Subscribed and sworn to before me this Local day of August, 1959.

BRUCE F. THOMPSON Notary Public, Hennepin County, Minn, My Commission Expires April 29, 1963. #14238 D.

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED
AUG 1 0 1959

Secretary of State

(NOTARIAL SEAL)

14238